

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.759/2019

Kamlabai V VIDC thr Executive Engineer, Yavatmal and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri A.B. Nakshane. Adv for appellant.
Shri N.M. Gaidhane, Adv for resp. nos. 1 and 2.
Shri M.A. Kadu, Adv for resp. nos.2 and 4.

CORAM : S.M. MODAK, J.
DATE : 21st JUNE, 2021.

Hearing was conducted through Video Conferencing and the learned Counsel agreed that the audio and visual quality was proper.

Six months time is granted to the appellant to file private paper book.

JUDGE

Deshmukh