



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 759/2019

Kamlabai s/o. Namdev Dive

Vs.

Vidarbha Irrigation Development Corporation and Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mr. U. R. Phasate, A.G.P for Respondent/State.

Mr. N. M. Gaidhane, Advocate for Respondent No.1 and 3.

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

DATED : 11.03.2026

1. As per Office Note, learned Advocate for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3 has not filed Vakalatnama. The same may be filed within a period of four weeks.
2. Stand over after four weeks.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J)