



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 759 OF 2019

Kamlabai s/o Namdev Dive Vs VIDC and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms M.R. Kavimandan, AGP for respondent/State.

CORAM: RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.

DATED : 22/04/2026.

1. If the Vakalatnama for respondent No. 1 is not filed, the matter will be proceeded in absence of respondent No.1.

2. Stand over to 06/05/2026.

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)